
Business User Email Address Phone Number

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Henry Conklin

Contract 7912

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7912

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

74

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

2/24/2017


